Numero di settimane giocate:

Ordina per scratch

P
Giocatore

BOSCHINI GIOVANNI
CARUSO DARIO
CLAPS TONINO
FERRARESI MARIO
SANTILLI EDOARDO
BARTOLONI MAX

DE ANGELIS DARIO
DELIA VINCENZO

DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE
INDINO GIANNI
VARGAS VALENTINO
ANTONUCCI IVANO
DI DOMIZIO TULLIO
DI MOLFETTA AMERIGO
FARRIS MAURO
BOTTONI CARLO
LUMACA GIAMPAOLO
MARTUCCI ANGELO
PETRUCCI FRANCO
PETRUCCI GIANNI
ASSANTI MARIO
CELSO WALTER
URZIA MASSIMO
BERNARDI FLAVIO
PICCOLO LUIGI
SATTANINO SANDRO
TANZI ROBERTO
blind

CATUCCI ANGELO
COLANGELI CLAUDIO
DIENI PASQUALE
DIOTALLEVI SERGIO
ALOCCHI DARIO
AMATORI EMIDIO
GIORGI MAURIZIO
LUCARELLI SANDRO
STIPA GIANCARLO
BLIND

BLIND

BLIND

BENEVENTO LUCIANO
MARIANELLO FABIO
MIKHEEV KONSTANTIN
AVENA HECTOR

Bowling Brunswick

Lungotevere dell'Acqua Acetosa 10

Tel. 06/8086147

TRIS GIOVEDI 2021-22

Migliori giocatori

Team

1-01-Bar Nino
1-01-Bar Nino
1-01-Bar Nino
1-01-Bar Nino
1-01-Bar Nino

10 - 10 - Stratiotai

10 - 10 - Stratiotai

10 - 10 - Stratiotai

10 - 10 - Stratiotai

10 - 10 - Stratiotai

10 - 10 - Stratiotai

11 - 11 - Technip

11 - 11 - Technip

11 - 11 - Technip

11 - 11 - Technip

12 - 12 - The Best of

12 - 12 - The Best of

12 - 12 - The Best of

12 - 12 - The Best of

12 - 12 - The Best of

13 - 13 - The Bowlevards
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards
14 - 14 - Tornatora

14 - 14 - Tornatora

14 - 14 - Tornatora

14 - 14 - Tornatora

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
17 - 17 - Blind

17 - 17 - Blind

17 - 17 - Blind

18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade

Media
Non specificato

0
156
167
166

0
151
153
161
162

0

0
169
175

0
179
136
170
153
124
109
169
154
168
184
146
147
184

0
165
158
182

0
157
160
161

0
121

0

0

0
138
191
160

Hd Scrat te disp Totale

10
25
19
20
10
25
25
23
23
15
15
18
14
15
11
25
20
20
25
20
18
10
18
7
10
15
7
25
21
15
9
10
20
15
23
15
15
10
10
10
10
2
10
15

0
1.876
2.506
1.994

1.815
1.377
1.452
1.945

2.029
1.575

2.151
1.227
511
920
1.121
654
1.527
463
2.026
2.767
877
441
1.660

1.987
475
2.730

943
961
2.422

729

414
2.298
481
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0
2.041
2.755
2.168

2.025
1.512
1.542
2.155

2.161
1.665

2.268
1.407
571
1.040
1.301
774
1.707
493
2.170
2.875
937
486
1.750

2.188
520
2.874

1.063
1.051
2.626

819

444
2.400
511



BAMBAO FREDERICK
DAYANDAYAN PHILIP
FERMO RANDY
MALABRIGO ABET
MERCADO MARLON
BADOLATI ERNESTO
BASSI MARCO
CARUSO FABIO
CROCE GIOVANNI
CROCE LORENZO

DI CLEMENTI BASILIO
GIORNI ENRICO
LEGGERI EVARISTO
STOCCHI BRUNO
ADRIANI SALVATORE
BUDINI STEFANO
FABRIANI MARIO
INTOGNA ROCCO
FIPALDINI PAOLO
IMPARATO MARCELLO
MANCINI SABATINO
SARAO GIORGIO
BATTAGLIA LUIGI
BETTACCHI ALFREDO
MANZ| MARIO
MELLINA STEFANO
PASTORI ROBERTO
PIANTONI MAURIZIO
ROCCHETTI ROBERTO
TOSCANI GIULIO
D'AMICIS ANTONIO
GENTILI SANDRO
MASTROGIACOMO ANTONY
MICHELI LORENZO
PAOLINI DANILO
PARENTI PAOLO
SCQUIZZATO RICCARDO
TILLI MIRO
AMBROSINI FABIO
ANGELINO ANTONIO
D'AMBROSIO FABIO
DERME PAOLO
ONESTI ARMANDO
CASTROMERO RONALD
DE OCAMPO MARIO
DIMAG MONTANO
ESPINA JOHNNY
GAMEZ EDANMAR JR
SINGSON EDISON

GREGORI MARCELLO
MEDAGLIA MARIO
POLIMENI ROBERTO
SCIASCIA FRANCESCO
SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE
SEBASTIANELLI MASSIMO
VITIELLO DIEGO
AMBROSI CLAUDIO
AMBROSI GIULIANO
ODDI STEFANO
BRANCHESI MASSIMO
TACCHIO GIANLUCA

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 171
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 186
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 194
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 156
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 179
3 - 03 - Caimans 183
3 - 03 - Caimans 142
3 - 03 - Caimans 166
3 - 03 - Caimans 0

3 - 03 - Caimans 159
3 - 03 - Caimans 0

3 - 03 - Caimans 0

3 - 03 - Caimans 179
3 - 03 - Caimans 163
4 - 04 - Foonzi 177
4 - 04 - Foonzi 160
4 - 04 - Foonzi 165
4 - 04 - Foonzi 0

5-05 - | Love Bowling 0

5-05 - | Love Bowling 165
5-05 - | Love Bowling 167
5-05 - | Love Bowling 190
6 - 06 - Isola Puket 168
6 - 06 - Isola Puket 0

6 - 06 - Isola Puket 145
6 - 06 - Isola Puket 164
6 - 06 - Isola Puket 0

6 - 06 - Isola Puket 144
6 - 06 - Isola Puket 130
6 - 06 - Isola Puket 173
7 - 07 - MSF M.T. 0

7 - 07 - MSF M.T. 173
7 - 07 - MSF M.T. 173
7 - 07 - MSF M.T. 0

7 - 07 - MSF M.T. 132
7 - 07 - MSF M.T. 167
7 - 07 - MSF M.T. 159
7 - 07 - MSF M.T. 167
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling 129
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling 171
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling 156
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling 159
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling 177
9 - 09 - RBA Knights 163
9 - 09 - RBA Knights 172
9 - 09 - RBA Knights 172
9 - 09 - RBA Knights 171
9 - 09 - RBA Knights 180
9 - 09 - RBA Knights 183

Uomo

1-01-Bar Nino 185
1-01-Bar Nino 198
11 -11 - Technio 185
11 -11 - Technio 0

11 -11 - Technio 194
11 -11 - Technio 0

11 -11 - Technio 0

12 - 12 - The Best of 182
12 - 12 - The Best of 190
12 - 12 - The Best of 196
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards 213
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards 0

15
6

15
11

25
20
10
25
15
10
11
22
12
24
10
10
15
10
15

18
15
10
21
10
15
15
15
10
15
15
20
20
10
10
19
15
16
25
10
10
20
16
16
16
20
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514
1.675
2.920

468
2.156
2.196
1.286
1.998

0
1.431
0
0
3.775
1.473
1.593
2.890
495
0
0

495
1.006
2.285
2.353

0

435

1.979
0

432

390
1.557

0
2.596
1.562

0

797

501

478
2.507

389
2.058
1.877

955
1.064

983
1.548
1.553
2.052

540
1.651

2.780
3.572
3.893

3.508

1.641
1.712
1.771
3.197

3
9
15
3
12
12
9
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559
1.810
3.028

513
2.318
2.328
1.421
2.190

0
1.521
0
0
3.952
1.563
1.683
3.196
525
0
0

525
1.096
2.375
2.505

0

465

2.174
0

477

435
1.647

0
2.884
1.652

0

917

531

508
2.723

434
2.241
2.087
1.015
1.124
1.103
1.638
1.733
2.277

600
1.741

2.792
3.617
4.028

3.514

1.641
1.757
1.771
3.242



GUIDI ANDREA
TIMPANO ROMANO
COLANERI MASSIMO
DE ASSIS GAETANO
DIOTALLEVI ALFREDO
PELLEGRINI MARCO
POLI ALDO

FIGONI FRANCO
VITIELLO GIOVANNI
BUTI MASSIMO
CECCHINELLI GIACOMO
CUSUMANO GIANNI
1ZZ] REMO

MORO ANDREA
MORO MAURO
TROIANI MARCO

DIAZ RICKY

MANALILI GLENN
VILLANUEVA RANDY
GUARINO GIOVANNI
LOPALCO ALDO
LOPALCO DOMENICO
DE MAGISTRIS MAURIZIO
MILO DANIELE
RICCIONI VIERI
UBERTI MASSIMILIANO
BATTAGLIA GABRIELE
MARCHINI CLAUDIO
TARANTINO MAURIZIO
BRETTI MAURIZIO
COCHI ANGELO
ONESTI ROBERTO
DIMASUPIL JOEL
RABANG WILLY
SAGUINSIN JIMMY

CISCI SERENA

DI BENEDETTO PATRIZIA
PELLEGRINI STELLA
GIUFFRIDA MELINA
CARTA STEFANIA

DI PIRRO PATRIZIA
FAZZONE ROSARIA
NATOZA ELENA
TAPINASSI| GIANCARLA
DI MARTINO ANGELA
FONZO FRANCA
GROSSI ILARIA
RIPANUCCI MARINA
DEL MASTRO MIRELLA
FARULLA LAURA
GIRASOLI TERESA
CARBONARI ANNA
SOSA ALMA
ANZALONE PAOLA
CARMIGNANI GIUSTINA
DI GIALLORENZO GIANNA
FEOLI ANNA

ALOE ANTONIETTA
D'ALESSANDRO GAIA
VICENCIO JENNY
BALZANO ANNALISA
FANTI ANNARITA
FORMISANO STEFANIA

14 - 14 - Tornatora

14 - 14 - Tornatora

15 - 15 - Tinkv Winkv Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinkv Winkv Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinkv Winkv Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinkv Winkv Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinkv Winkv Pelle
16 - 16 - Tinkv Winkv Fiao
16 - 16 - Tinkv Winkv Fiao
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
2 - 02 - Batanaas Blade

2 - 02 - Batanaas Blade

2 - 02 - Batanaas Blade

3 - 03 - Caimans

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

5-05-1Love Bowlina
5-05-1Love Bowlina
5-05-1Love Bowlina
5-05-1Love Bowlina

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

7 -07 - MSF M.T.

7 -07 - MSF M.T.

8 - 08 - RAFF Bowlina

8 - 08 - RAFF Bowlina

8 - 08 - RAFF Bowlina

9 - 09 - RBA Kniahts

9 - 09 - RBA Kniahts

9 - 09 - RBA Kniahts

10 - 10 - Stratiotai

10 - 10 - Stratiotai

10 - 10 - Stratiotai

11 - 11 - Technip

12 - 12 - The Best of

12 - 12 - The Best of

13 - 13 - The Bowlevards
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards
14 - 14 - Tornatora

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

5-05 - | Love Bowling
5-05 - | Love Bowling
5-05 - | Love Bowling

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

191
208

147

207
187
175

192

193
219
206

209
205
207
201

187
182
187

198
185

181
171

189
204
181
185
195

Donna

147
169
157

185
195
150
188
162
152
150
131
155
146
158
134
133
179
150

145
153
180
162

174
157
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33
18
26
20

20
31

25
25
31
25
25
30
25
35
25
25
31
25
15
25
10
23
30
15
14
25

2.294
4.370

885

1.871
1.126
2.100

3.470

1.160
658
3.709

627
2.463
2.487

604

2.806
1.096
2.252
2.823
594
555
1.137
1.086
2.569
1.807
1.701
3.066
2.182
1.110
1.172

1.325
2.028
1.414

1.670
587
1.804
2.829
974
913
1.802
394
466
438
2.380
1.211
803
539
1.810

873
461
1.625
1.460

1.572
942
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2.342
4.415

915

1.916
1.156
2.175

3.521

1.160
673
3.709

627
2.463
2.532

619
2.824
1.126
2.312
2.898

609

570
1.167
1.116
2.674
1.852
1.746
3.111
2.254
1.140
1.202

1.550
2.268
1.684

1.895
647
2.131
3.069
1.124
1.063
2117
469
541
528
2.779
1.481
953
614
2.134

963
536
1.805
1.730

1.752
1.092



ZEGA CHIARA 6 - 06 - Isola Puket 150 30 1.053 7 1.263
PISINI ANNAMARIA 8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling 0 25 0 0 0



